November 2024
Rev: 0.7
ENG
NCDXF/IARU Beacon Monitor KT-003
A useful tool for monitoring HF propagation conditions around the world
Compact design 140x90 mm, stationary/battery operation of the device
Synchronized with a time reference from GPS module (worldwide coverage)
Features

31 28-pin DIP socket 1
Ordering Information ___________________________________________________
Table 3. Ordering information
Description Version Ordering Code QTY
Microcontroller ATmega8A DIP28 (programmed with the latest firmware) MCU KT-003U 1
Printed Circuit Board only PCB KT-003P 1
Kit for self assembly Kit KT-003K 1
Assembled module Assembled KT-003A 1
Assembled module KT-003 in a wooden housing Assembled KT-003AB 1
KRAIT Technologies
29/166 Stefana Batorego Street
02-591 Warsaw
Poland